

International School of Cambridge

Regular School Fees Structure 2023 - 2024

Entrance Fee Entrance Fee /per child \$70.00 For all new families, there is a non-refundable entrance fee of \$70 per child, which covers the cost of the entrance exam and administration charges. This fee is due at the time of registration and is a one time fee only.

Monthly school fees per student are as follows:

Note: Pre-authorized payments will be deducted on the 25th of each month, starting in August.

	Regular Fees	Fee with EFT discount
First Child	\$485.00	\$480.00
Second Child	\$395.00	\$390.00
Third Child	\$295.00	\$290.00
Fourth Child	\$255.00	\$250.00
Fifth Child	\$225.00	\$220.00
Each additional child	\$210.00	\$205.00

1 child	2 children	3 children	4 children	5 children	6 children
\$480	•				
	\$870	•			
		\$1,160	•	_	
			\$1,410	↓ ↓	_
				\$1,630	↓
					\$1,835

Materials Fee

This one time fee covers the cost of the student's workbooks, year book, picture package and student planner. All inclusive the prices are as follows:

Junior Kindergarten to Grade 2	\$100.00
Grades 3 to 8	\$150.00

EQAO Fee

ISOC has EQAO Testing for Grades 3 & 6. The cost per student is \$55.00.

EQAO Testing Fee for Grade 3 & 6 /per student

\$55.00

Entrance Fee - Hifz Class

Entrance Fee /per child \$70.00

Regular Fees

First Child	\$300.00
Second Child	\$300.00
Third Child	\$200.00

1 child	2 children	3 children
\$300	•	
	\$600	↓ ↓
		\$800